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Livingston Camera Club

Improve Your Photography

L.CC NJ vs Scotland Final Scores

NJ Advanced

Scotland Advanced

NJ Beginner

Scotland Beginner

NJ Salon

Scotland Salon

NJ Total Points

Scotland Total Points

NJ
Judge

236

257

264

251

256
251

756
759

Individual Scores from both US and Scotland Judges

Thank you for visiting our site

Scotland
Judge

223

223

220

220

226

251

669
694
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Any questions, please use "Contact Us"



