

LCC NJ vs Scotland Final Scores

	NJ Judge	Scotland Judge
NJ Advanced	236	223
Scotland Advanced	257	223
NJ Beginner	264	220
Scotland Beginner	251	220
NJ Salon	256	226
Scotland Salon	251	251
NJ Total Points	756	669
Scotland Total Points	759	694

Individual Scores from both US and Scotland Judges

Thank you for visiting our site

Any questions, please use "Contact Us"